FTG Power Supply (4 kW...600 kW)
■ Output voltage: 10 V up to 1500 V;
■ Output current: 3.5 A to 12000 A;
■ Output power: 4 kW up to 600 kW;
■ 15 kW/3U high power density, constant power output;
■ 0.1%+0.1%F.S. and 0.1%+0.2%F.S. accuracy for voltage and current measurement respectively;
■ 10 user programmable sequence files, each support up to 100 steps;
■ 1ms typical transient response, Voltage & current slew rate control;

FTG Series (4 kW...600 kW)
Control software
The series provide a control software for Windows PCs, which can read test data, generate images, export reports, print reports, etc.
in real time, it is convenient for customers to use.
Options
Digital interface modules for GPIB;
Analog programming and monitoring interface;
Anti backflow current module (Configurable for models of 50V or above).
Model options
* Other voltage range models such as 75V/80V/120V/150V/200V are not listed.
* Models with rated power larger than 120kW are not listed.
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
10V
FTG040-010 400A 4kW
15V
FTG045-015 300A 4.5kW
20V
FTG050-020 250A 5kW
FTG080-010 800A 8kW FTG090-015 600A 9kW FTG100-020 500A 10kW
FTG120-010 1200A 12kW FTG135-015 900A 13.5kW FTG150-020 750A 15kW
FTG160-010 1600A 16kW FTG180-015 1200A 18kW FTG200-020 1000A 20kW
FTG200-010 2000A 20kW FTG225-015 1500A 22.5kW FTG250-020 1250A 25kW
FTG240-010 2400A 24kW FTG270-015 1800A 27kW FTG300-020 1500A 30kW
FTG360-010 3600A 36kW FTG405-015 2700A 40.5kW FTG450-020 2250A 45kW
FTG480-010 4800A 48kW FTG540-015 3600A 54kW FTG600-020 3000A 60kW
FTG600-010 6000A 60kW FTG675-015 4500A 67.5kW FTG900-020 4500A 90kW
FTG1200-010 12000A 120kW FTG1080-015 7200A 108kW FTG1200-020 6000A 120kW
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
30V
FTG050-030 167A 5kW
40V
FTG050-040 125A 5kW
50V
FTG050-050 100A 5kW
FTG100-030 334A 10kW FTG100-040 250A 10kW FTG100-050 200A 10kW
FTG150-030 500A 15kW FTG150-040 375A 15kW FTG150-050 300A 15kW
FTG200-030 667A 20kW FTG200-040 500A 20kW FTG200-050 400A 20kW
FTG250-030 833.5A 25kW FTG250-040 625A 25kW FTG250-050 500A 25kW
FTG300-030 1000A 30kW FTG300-040 750A 30kW FTG300-050 600A 30kW
FTG450-030 1500A 45kW FTG450-040 1125A 45kW FTG450-050 900A 45kW
FTG600-030 2000A 60kW FTG600-040 1500A 60kW FTG600-050 1200A 60kW
FTG900-030 3000A 90kW FTG900-040 2250A 90kW FTG900-050 1800A 90kW
FTG1200-030 4000A 120kW FTG1200-040 3000A 120kW FTG1200-050 2400A 120kW
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
60V
FTG050-060 83.5A 5kW
100V
FTG050-100 50A 5kW
160V
FTG050-160 31.5A 5kW
FTG100-060 167A 10kW FTG100-100 100A 10kW FTG100-160 62.5A 10kW
FTG150-060 250A 15kW FTG150-100 150A 15kW FTG150-160 94A 15kW
FTG200-060 333.5A 20kW FTG200-100 200A 20kW FTG200-160 125A 20kW
FTG250-060 417A 25kW FTG250-100 250A 25kW FTG250-160 156.5A 25kW
FTG300-060 500A 30kW FTG300-100 300A 30kW FTG300-160 188A 30kW
FTG450-060 750A 45kW FTG450-100 450A 45kW FTG450-160 281.5A 45kW
FTG600-060 1000A 60kW FTG600-100 600A 60kW FTG600-160 375A 60kW
FTG900-060 1500A 90kW FTG900-100 900A 90kW FTG900-160 562.5A 90kW
FTG1200-060 2000A 120kW FTG1200-100 1200A 120kW FTG1200-160 750A 120kW
Programmable DC Power Supply
━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━
FTG Series (4 kW...600 kW)
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
250V
FTG050-250 20A 5kW
300V
FTG050-300 17A 5kW
400V
FTG050-400 12.5A 5kW
FTG100-250 40A 10kW FTG100-300 33.5A 10kW FTG100-400 25A 10kW
FTG150-250 60A 15kW FTG150-300 50A 15kW FTG150-400 37.5A 15kW
FTG200-250 80A 20kW FTG200-300 67A 20kW FTG200-400 50A 20kW
FTG250-250 100A 25kW FTG250-300 83.5A 25kW FTG250-400 62.5A 25kW
FTG300-250 120A 30kW FTG300-300 100A 30kW FTG300-400 75A 30kW
FTG450-250 180A 45kW FTG450-300 150A 45kW FTG450-400 112.5A 45kW
FTG600-250 240A 60kW FTG600-300 200A 60kW FTG600-400 150A 60kW
FTG900-250 360A 90kW FTG900-300 300A 90kW FTG900-400 225A 90kW
FTG1200-250 480A 120kW FTG1200-300 400A 120kW FTG1200-400 300A 120kW
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
500V
FTG050-500 10A 5kW
600V
FTG050-600 8.5A 5kW
800V
FTG050-800 6.5A 5kW
FTG100-500 20A 10kW FTG100-600 17A 10kW FTG100-800 12.5A 10kW
FTG150-500 30A 15kW FTG150-600 25A 15kW FTG150-800 19A 15kW
FTG200-500 40A 20kW FTG200-600 33.5A 20kW FTG200-800 25A 20kW
FTG250-500 50A 25kW FTG250-600 42A 25kW FTG250-800 31.5A 25kW
FTG300-500 60A 30kW FTG300-600 50A 30kW FTG300-800 37.5A 30kW
FTG450-500 90A 45kW FTG450-600 75A 45kW FTG450-800 56.5A 45kW
FTG600-500 120A 60kW FTG600-600 100A 60kW FTG600-800 75A 60kW
FTG900-500 180A 90kW FTG900-600 150A 90kW FTG900-800 112.5A 90kW
FTG1200-500 240A 120kW FTG1200-600 200A 120kW FTG1200-800 150A 120kW
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
1000V
FTG050-1000 5A 5kW
1200V
FTG050-1200 4.5A 5kW
1500V
FTG050-1500 3.5A 5kW
FTG100-1000 10A 10kW FTG100-1200 8.5A 10kW FTG100-1500 7A 10kW
FTG150-1000 15A 15kW FTG150-1200 12.5A 15kW FTG150-1500 10A 15kW
FTG200-1000 20A 20kW FTG200-1200 17A 20kW FTG200-1500 13.5A 20kW
FTG250-1000 25A 25kW FTG250-1200 21A 25kW FTG250-1500 17A 25kW
FTG300-1000 30A 30kW FTG300-1200 25A 30kW FTG300-1500 20A 30kW
FTG450-1000 45A 45kW FTG450-1200 37.5A 45kW FTG450-1500 30A 45kW
FTG600-1000 60A 60kW FTG600-1200 50A 60kW FTG600-1500 40A 60kW
FTG900-1000 90A 90kW FTG900-1200 75A 90kW FTG900-1500 60A 90kW
FTG1200-1000 120A 120kW FTG1200-1200 100A 120kW FTG1200-1500 80A 120kW
Optional accessories table 1
Item Model name suffix Notes
GPIB interface G
Analog interface F